
  

M/WBE Summary 

Bid documents were distributed to 16 general contractors.  Bids were opened on March 11, 2010.  Cash 
Construction Co., Inc. submitted the lowest compliant bid of 11 bids received: 
  
 Cash Construction Co., Inc., Pflugerville, TX  $   953,752.00 

Austin Underground Inc., Lago Vista, TX        $1,129,898.85 
National Power Rodding Corp., Chicago, IL        $1,176,588.36 
Capital Excavation Co., Austin, TX        $1,196,041.75 
Haegelin Construction Col, LTD, Austin, TX        $1,224,911.20 
Facilities Rehabilitation, Inc., Taylor, TX        $1,241,283.00 
Peabody General Contractors, Inc., Dripping Springs, TX                      $1,561,761.00 
McLean Construction, Inc., Killeen, TX        $1,632,673.00 
Austin Engineering Co., Inc., Austin, TX         $1,895,010.00 
Patin Construction, LCC, Taylor, TX        $1,933,705.80 
BRH-Garver Construction, LP, Houston, TX        $2,083,845.20 

  
The contractor’s choice of work methodology provides for subcontracting opportunities in 14 areas 
which are listed below.  Project specific subgoals stated in the solicitation were 3.28% African 
American; 8.24% Hispanic; 0.35% Native/Asian; and 3.44% WBE.   Total participation estimated on 
base bid amount of $953,752: 

 

M/WBE TOTAL – PRIME                   $686,309.00 71.96%  
(NON) Cash Construction Co., Inc., Pflugerville, TX    $686,309.00 71.96% 
   
MBE TOTAL – SUBCONTRACTORS      $102,981.00 10.80% 
 

African American Subtotal       $6,988.00  0.73% 
(MB) Comanche Express Services, Austin, TX (Hauling)   $6,988.00  0.73% 
 
Hispanic Subtotal         $91,193.00  9.56% 
(MH) Lone Star Ready Mix, LP, Leander, TX (Concrete)   $74,154.00 7.77% 
(MH) Viking Fence Co., Inc., Austin, TX (Fencing)    $9,110.00 0.96% 
(MH) Texas Trucking Co., Inc., Georgetown, TX (Trucking)   $7,929.00 0.83% 
 (2nd Tier to JD Ramming Paving Co., Inc.) 
 
Native/Asian Subtotal        $4,800.00  0.51% 
 (FA) Rama Tiru Photographer, Austin, TX (Photography)   $4,800.00  0.51% 

 
 
WBE TOTAL – SUBCONTRACTORS      $34,042.00  3.57% 
(FW) Fuquay, Inc., Austin, TX (Erosion Controls)     $10,074.00  1.06% 
(FW) N-Line Traffic Maintenance, Austin, TX (Traffic Barricades)   $19,955.00  2.09% 
(FW) Panther Creek Transportation, Inc., Georgetown, TX (Trucking)  $4,013.00  0.42% 
 
NON M/WBE TOTAL – SUBCONTRACTORS     $130,420.00 13.67% 
Greater Austin Development Co., Inc., Austin, TX (Concrete)   $56,849.00 5.96% 
JD Ramming Co., Inc., Austin, TX (Asphalt Paving)   $58,875.00 6.17% 
Matoka, Inc., Austin, TX (Erosion Control)   $4,043.00 0.42% 
Austin Traffic Signal Construction Co., L.P., Round Rock, TX (Trench Backfill) $4,140.00 0.44% 
D.I.J. Construction, Inc., Bertram, TX (Traffic Barricades)  $4,513.00 0.47% 
Vara Land Surveying, Inc., Cedar Park, TX (Survey)  $2,000.00 0.21% 



  

 

 
The Contractor submitted an M/WBE Compliance Plan that demonstrated a Good Faith Effort and was 
approved by the Department of Small and Minority Business Resources.  Second and third low bidder 
information is provided. 
 
SECOND BIDDER – Austin Underground Inc., Lago Vista, TX - $1,129,898.85 
92.02% Hispanic prime participation; 3.36% African American; 0.08% Hispanic; 0.09% Native/Asian; 
4.16% WBE; and 0.29% Non M/WBE subcontractor participation. 
 
THIRD BIDDER – National Power Rodding Corp., Chicago, IL - $1,176,588.36 
84.69% Non M/WBE prime participation; 3.28% African American; 8.24% Hispanic; 0.35% 
Native/Asian; 3.44% WBE; and 0.00% Non M/WBE subcontractor participation. 


